Catholic Home Missions 2021 Grants

by Category and Program Area

Cultural Diversity

Catholic Schools (for schools with alarge minority

population)
Hispanic Ministry
Total Cultural Diversity
Faith Formation
Campus Ministry
Evangelization
Lay Ministry Training/Formation
Long-distance Learning
Religious Education
Youth & Young Adult Ministry
Total Faith Formation

Life & Dignity of the Human Person
Ministry with Disabled Persons

Prison Ministry
Total Life & Dignity of the Human Person

Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance
Aid to Mission Parishes

Communications (print, audio, and electronic)
Diocesan Administration
Pastoral Planning

Total Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance

Priestly & Religious Vocations
Clergy Continuing Education/Inculturation

Seminary Education & Vocations
Total Priestly & Religious Vocations

Strengthening Marriage & Family Life
Marriage and Family Life Ministries

Marriage Education/Preparation/Enrichment
Total Strengthening Marriage & Family Life
Grand Totals

Grant Amount

$190,000.00

$525,000.00
$715,000.00

$235,000.00
$1,330,000.00
$430,000.00
$120,000.00
$280,000.00
$110,000.00
$2,505,000.00

$75,000.00
$75,000.00
$150,000.00

$1,100,000.00
$325,000.00
$1,810,000.00
$175,000.00
$3,410,000.00

$352,500.00
$1,665,000.00
$2,017,500.00

$320,000.00
$165,000.00
$485,000.00

$9,282,500.00

Percent of Total

2.05%

5.66%
7.70%

2.53%
14.33%
4.63%
1.29%
3.02%
1.19%
26.99%

0.81%
0.81%
1.62%

11.85%
3.50%
19.50%
1.89%
36.74%

3.80%
17.94%
21.73%

3.45%
1.78%
5.22%
100.00%



