Catholic Home Missions 2021 Grants

by Category and Program Area

, , , ,	Grant Amount	Percent of Total
Cultural Diversity		
Catholic Schools (for schools with a large minority population)	\$190,000.00	2.05%
Hispanic Ministry	\$525,000.00	5.66%
Total Cultural Diversity	\$715,000.00	7.70%
Faith Formation		
Campus Ministry	\$235,000.00	2.53%
Evangelization	\$1,330,000.00	14.33%
Lay Ministry Training/Formation	\$430,000.00	4.63%
Long-distance Learning	\$120,000.00	1.29%
Religious Education	\$280,000.00	3.02%
Youth & Young Adult Ministry	\$110,000.00	1.19%
Total Faith Formation	\$2,505,000.00	26.99%
Life & Dignity of the Human Person		
Ministry with Disabled Persons	\$75,000.00	0.81%
Prison Ministry	\$75,000.00	0.81%
Total Life & Dignity of the Human Person	\$150,000.00	1.62%
Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance		
Aid to Mission Parishes	\$1,100,000.00	11.85%
Communications (print, audio, and electronic)	\$325,000.00	3.50%
Diocesan Administration	\$1,810,000.00	19.50%
Pastoral Planning	\$175,000.00	1.89%
Total Mission: Diocesan and Parish Assistance	\$3,410,000.00	36.74%
Priestly & Religious Vocations		
Clergy Continuing Education/Inculturation	\$352,500.00	3.80%
Seminary Education & Vocations	\$1,665,000.00	17.94%
Total Priestly & Religious Vocations	\$2,017,500.00	21.73%
Strengthening Marriage & Family Life		
Marriage and Family Life Ministries	\$320,000.00	3.45%
Marriage Education/Preparation/Enrichment	\$165,000.00	1.78%
Total Strengthening Marriage & Family Life	\$485,000.00	5.22%
Grand Totals	\$9,282,500.00	100.00%